
WEEKEND SERVICE

WEEKEND SERVICE
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Free transfer to/from Porterville Transit
Free transfer to VT Route 1

Accept transfer to VT Route 1
Free transfer to/from Porterville Transit
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Northbound

Southbound

WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

PORTERVILLE
Transit Center

TULARE
COS Campus

LINDSAY
City Hall

LINDSAY
Olivewood Plaza

TULARE
Hwy.137 &
Mooney Blvd

VISALIA
Govt. Plaza
(Transfer)

5:25
6:30
7:35
8:40

10:10
11:15

1:10
2:15
3:20
4:35
5:40
6:45

5:46
6:51
7:56
9:01

10:31
11:36

1:31
2:36
3:41
4:56
6:01
7:06

5:51
6:56
8:01
9:06

10:36
11:41

1:36
2:41
3:46
5:01
6:06
7:11

6:16
7:21
8:26
9:31

11:01
12:06

2:01
3:06
4:11
5:26
6:31
7:36

6:25
7:30
8:35
9:40

11:10
12:15

2:10
3:15
4:20
5:35
6:40
7:45

5:25
6:30
7:35
8:40

10:10
11:15

1:10
2:15
3:20
4:35
5:40
6:53

5:34
6:39
7:44
8:49

10:19
11:24

1:19
2:24
3:29
4:44
5:49
7:03

5:40
6:45
7:50
8:55

10:25
11:30

1:25
2:30
3:35
4:50
5:55
7:08

5:59
7:04
8:09
9:14

10:44
11:49

1:44
2:49
3:54
5:09
6:14
7:27

6:12
7:17
8:22
9:27

10:57
12:02

1:57
3:02
4:07
5:22
6:27
7:40

6:25
7:30
8:35
9:40

11:10
12:15

2:10
3:15
4:20
5:35
6:40
7:53

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

10:55
12:00

1:55
3:00
4:05
5:20
6:25
7:30

WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

9:45
11:45

2:45
4:45

10:09
12:09

3:09
5:09

10:32
12:32

3:32
5:32

10:40
12:40

3:40
5:40

10:45
1:45
3:45
5:45

Light type = AM
Bold type = PM

10:52
1:52
3:52
5:52

10:58
1:58
3:58
5:58

11:16
2:16
4:16
6:16

11:28
2:28
4:28
6:28

11:40
2:40
4:40
6:40

10:27
12:27

3:27
5:27

STRATHMORE
Ave 196 & Orange Belt

5:38
6:43
7:48
8:53

10:23
11:28

1:23
2:28
3:33
4:48
5:53
6:58

9:57
11:57

2:57
4:57

10:05
12:05

3:05
5:05

PORTERVILLE
Transit Center

STRATHMORE
Ave 196 & Orange Belt

TULARE
COS Campus

LINDSAY
Olivewood Plaza

6:04
7:09
8:14
9:19

10:49
11:54

1:49
2:54
3:59
5:14
6:19
7:32

11:20
2:20
4:20
6:20

LINDSAY
Library

TULARE
Hwy.137 &
Mooney Blvd

VISALIA
Govt. Plaza
(Transfer)
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online @ ridetcat.org



* Must place reservation the day before planned trip except Lindsay/Toneyville and Rural City of Tulare.
* Debe reservar el día antes de su viaje previsto excepto Lindsay/Toneyville y la ciudad rural de Tulare.

Dial-A-Ride 
SERVICE AREA	 DAYS 	 HOURS
(AREAS DE SERVICIO)	 (DIAS)	 (HORAS)

*Rural Dinuba/Sultana/	 Mon–Fri	 10:45 am – 12:30 pm & 
*Monson/Cutler/Orosi/	 (Lun-Vie)	 2:15 pm – 4:30 pm
*East Orosi/Yettem/Seville
*North Patterson Tract
*Kingsburg (TCAT only arrives and departs to/from Tulare County)
Lindsay/Tonyville/	 Mon–Fri	 7:00 am – 3:00 pm
*Tooleville	 (Lun-Vie)
*Pixley/Tipton/Teviston	 Mon–Fri 	 6:30 am – 4:30 am
*Earlimart/Alpaugh/	 (Lun-Vie)
*Allensworth/Richgrove
*Delano (TCAT only arrives and departs to/from Tulare County)
Rural City of Tulare/	 Mon–Fri 	 7:00 am – 11:00 am &
*Waukena	 (Lun-Vie)	 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm

Scheduling a Dial-A-Ride Trip
You may schedule a curb-to-curb trip on Dial-A-Ride by calling 
1-800-431-9711, Monday through Sunday.  You must call at 
least a day in advance to assure service.

Sunday Level Service 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day
Veterans Day
Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve

(No weekend service on Routes 60 - 90.)

No Service 
New Year’s Day
Easter Sunday
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

Catching a Ride
For your safety we recommend catching the bus at designated bus 
stops.  You may board or leave the bus at any point along the route 
where the driver can make a safe stop.  Wave or flag down the bus 
at a safe pullout location.  For your convenience, you may call a day 
in advance to let us know you will be waiting for the bus somewhere 
other than a bus stop.  

Blended Paratransit
To provide reasonable accommodation, Americans Disability Act 
(ADA)-eligible riders may request a route deviation pickup and/
or drop off if it is within ¾ mile of Routes 10 - 90. Reservations are 
required and may be made the day previous to the day when service 
is requested or up to fourteen (14) days in advance. Reservations 
will be accepted the day of the trip, provided that there is room in 
the day’s schedule to accommodate them. The ADA route deviation 
fare is twice the regular fare. Curb-to-curb service is provided 
unless a request is made for door-to-door service.

Transfers/Connections
You may connect with other transit services in the cities of Dinuba, 
Porterville, Tulare, Visalia, Woodlake and Delano. Separate fares 
are required to board those systems, with the following exceptions: 
transfers to Visalia Transit Route 1 are free; transfers to TIME are 
accepted on TCaT Routes 20 and 40; transfers to Porterville Transit 
are accepted on Routes 40, 60, 70, 80 and 90. Transfers from other 
agencies accepted with additional fee.

Fares One-Way
Fixed Route
	 General ............................................................................ $2.00
	 Seniors (65 & over)/Disabled/
	 Medicare Cardholder/Military...................................... $1.00
	 First 2 Children 6 Years & Under................................... Free
	 Each Additional Child..................................................... $2.00
Dial-A-Ride
	 General ............................................................................ $3.00
	 Seniors (65 & over)/Disabled/
	 Medicare Cardholder/Military...................................... $2.00
	 ADA	 ................................................................................. $1.00
	 First 2 Children 6 Years & Under................................... Free
	 Each Additional Child..................................................... $3.00

Passes
Punch Pass ($20 Value)....................................................... $17.00	
Monthly T-PASS................................................................... $55.00
     (County-wide unlimited fixed route rides)
Mid-Monthly T-PASS........................................................... $30.00
     (Sold after the 16th)
TCAT Only Monthly Pass ................................................... $40.00

Holiday Service

Para un Viaje Seguro
Recomendamos esperar el autobús en las paradas señaladas. Usted 
puede subir o bajar del autobús en cualquier punto a lo largo de la ruta 
donde pueda hacer una parada segura. Señale con la mano al autobús en 
una lugar seguro.

Paratransito Mezclado
Para realizar acomodación razonable la Ley de Discapacidad Americana 
(ADA)-pasajeros elegibles pueden solicitar una desviación de la ruta 
fija y/o bajar si está dentro de ¾ de milla de las rutas 10 - 90. Se requiere 
reservación y puede el día anterior del día en que se solicita el servicio o 
hasta catorce (14) días de avancé. Se aceptará el día del viaje, siempre 
que haya espacio en la agenda del día para acomodarlos. La tarifa 
desviación de la ruta ADA es el doble de la tarifa normal. Se proporciona 
servicio de acera a acera a menos que se realiza una solicitud para el 
servicio puerta a puerta.

Transferencias/Conexiones
Usted puede hacer conexiones con otros servicios de transporte público 
en las ciudades de Dinuba, Porterville, Tulare, Visalia, Woodlake y Delano. 
Precios separados se requieren para abordar estos sistemas con las 
siguientes excepciones: transferencias a la Ruta de Transito Visalia 1 son 
libres; transferencias a el sistema TIME son aceptados en las Rutas  20 y 
40 de TCAT; transferencias a el sistema Porterville Transit son aceptados 
en las Rutas 40, 60, 70, 80 and 90 de TCAT. Transferencias de otras 
agencias aceptadas con cargo adicional.

Tarifa Unidireccional
Ruta Fija
	 General................................................................................... $2.00 
	 Personas mayores de 65 años/Discapacitado/
	 conTarjeta de Medicare/Militor......................................... $1.00
	 Primeros 2 niños / 6 y menores........................................... Gratis
	 Cada niño adicional.............................................................. $2.00
Dial-A-Ride
	 General................................................................................... $3.00 
	 Personas mayores de 65 años/Discapacitado/
	 conTarjeta de Medicare/Militor......................................... $2.00
	 ADA	 ....................................................................................... $1.00
	 Primeros 2 niños / 6 y menores........................................... Gratis
	 Cada niño adicional.............................................................. $3.00

Pase	
Pase de Perforacíon (Punch Pass- $20 Valor)................ $17.00
T-PASE Mensual (T-Pass)..................................................... $55.00
T-PASE Mediados de mes (solamente se vende despues del 16). $30.00
PASE Mensual (TCAT)........................................................... $40.00

Servicio de Dias Feriados
No habrá servicio el Día del Año Nuevo; Día de Pascua; Día 
Conmemorativo; Día de Independencia; Día de Trabajo; Día de Dar Gracias 
y el Día de Navidad. Las rutas operan los horarios del Domingo el Día 
de Martin Luther King, Jr.; Día de Presidentes’; Día de los Veteranos; Día 
después del Día de Dar Gracias y el Día antes de la Navidad. No hay 
servicio el fin de semana en rutas 60–90.

Como Hacer Cita para Dial-A-Ride
Puede hacer cita, llamando el 1-800-431-9711, de Lunes a Domingo. Se 
requiere una reservacion anticipada de un dia.

Distribuidores de Pases
Vea por favor “Pass Sales Outlets” en la sección ingles.

1-877-40 GO GREEN
Information:

www.gotularecounty.com
1-800-431-9711
Reservations:

1-877-40 GOGREEN
1-800-431-9711

Information

Reservations

www.ridetcat.org

Tulare County Area Transit

Visalia, Tulare, Lindsay, Strathmore, 
Porterville

Southeast County40

Effective August 1, 2018
Efectivo Agosto 1, 2018
www.ridetcat.org

Welcome to TCaT
TCaT provides reliable and convenient public transit service 
between cities and within many small communities throughout 
Tulare County.  Fixed route service is offered every day.  Demand-
response Dial-A-Ride service is offered Monday through Friday 
(a one-day advanced reservation is required for rural Alpaugh, 
Allensworth, Delft Colony, Dinuba, Cutler, East Orosi, Earlimart, 
London, Monson, North Patterson Tract, Orosi, Pixley, Teviston, 
Tipton, Traver, Richgrove, Seville,  Sultana, Tooleville, Waukena 
and Yettem).

Customer Service
For general TCaT information, bus stop locations, and trip planning 
assistance in English and Spanish, please call:  1-877-40 GOGREEN 
(1-877-404-6473), weekdays, 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 pm and Saturday, 8:30 
am - 5:30 pm  For more information, please call 1-800-431-9711, 
weekdays 5:30 am – 8:00 pm, and weekends 9:30 am – 6:00 pm.

Bienvenidos a TCaT
TCaT provee servicio de transito publico confiable y conveniente 
entre ciudades y dentro las comunidades pequeñas a través del 
Condado de Tulare. La ruta fija se ofrece Lunes a Domingo. Los 
servicios a través del Dial-A-Ride se ofrece de Lunes a Viernes 
(un día de reserva avanzada se requiere para las comunidades 
rurales, Alpaugh, Allensworth, Delft Colony, Dinuba, Cutler, East 
Orosi, Earlimart, London, Monson, North Patterson Tract, Orosi, 
Pixley, Teviston, Tipton, Traver, Richgrove, Seville,  Sultana, 
Tooleville, Waukena y Yettem).

El Servicio de Cliente
Para información general de TCaT, las localizaciones de las 
paradas de autobúses, y ayuda general como planear su viaje 
en ingles y español, llame 1.877.40.GOGREEN (1.877.404.6473) 
Lunes-Viernes, 7:00 am–6:00 pm, Sábado, 8:30 am–5:30 pm.  Para 
más información, llame 1.800.431.9711, Lunes-Viernes, 5:30 am– 
8:00 pm, y los fines de semana, 9:30 am–6:00 pm.


